SINGLE-PACKAGE
ELECTRIC HEATING
COOLING UNITS
HRVBBLHU
HRVBBSVC
HRVBBLVU
Heat Recovery Ventilators
Form No. PDS HRV.71.1

HRVBBLVU
—2—
Model number nomenclature
HRV BB LHU 1 150
Maximum Capacity
(CFM)
150 CFM
200 CFM
250 CFM
330 CFM
Electrical Supply:
1 — 115 volts
Descriptor:
LHU — Large Horizontal Unit
SVU — Small Vertical Unit
LVU — Large Vertical Unit
Brand:
Bryant
Equipment Type:
Heat Recovery
Ventilator
Climate Map for Energy and Heat Recovery Ventilators
ERV Recommended w/HRV or ERV Wall Control
ERV Recommended
HRV Recommended
Honolulu
Sacramento Salt Lake
City
Boise
Salem
Vancouver
Helena
Edmonton
Calgary
Regina Winnipeg
Bismark
Topeka
Denver
Oklahoma City
Austin
Baton Rouge
Orlando
Atlanta Columbia
Raleigh
Washington D.C.
Nashville
Indianapolis
Springfield
ChicagoDes Moines
Minneapolis
Green Bay
Milwaukee
Detroit
Madison
Harrisburg
Hartford
Boston
Syracuse
Montreal
Ottawa
Timmins
A00099
TESTED/CERTIFIED
HOME VENTILATING INSTITUTE
DIVISION OF AMCA
—3—
Controls and accessories part no. nomenclature
ACCESSORIES
K V B CN 01 01 BAU
CONTROL DESCRIPTION
BAU — Bryant Automatic Control
BBS — Bryant Basic Control
BST — Bryant Standard Control